
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 125.0 130.0 10

2 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 125.0 8

3 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 120.0 6

4 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 129.2 115.0 4

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 128.6 110.0 2

6 Cassidy Jones McLouth 126.2 110.0 1

7 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.4 105.0 0

8 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 105.0 0

9 Dom Loveless Olathe West Owls 125.0 100.0 0

10 Viviana Turner LV Pioneers 131.8 90.0 0

11 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.6 90.0 0

12 Jessica  Lange Lansing Lions 130.0 85.0 0

13 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 127.6 85.0 0

14 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 127.0 80.0 0

15 JESSICA LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 128.4 80.0 0

16 Madi Welker Piper High School 129.0 80.0 0

17 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 132.0 75.0 0

18 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 124.0 75.0 0

19 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 127.0 75.0 0

20 Elizabeth Spurlin Lansing Lions 131.6 65.0 0

21 Savanna Willard Olathe West Owls 124.0 65.0 0

22 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 129.0 55.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 125.0 270.0 10

2 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 240.0 8

3 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 129.2 225.0 6

4 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.4 220.0 4

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 128.6 205.0 2

6 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 205.0 1

7 Dom Loveless Olathe West Owls 125.0 185.0 0

8 Cassidy Jones McLouth 126.2 180.0 0

9 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 127.6 180.0 0

10 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 175.0 0

11 JESSICA LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 128.4 170.0 0

12 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 127.0 160.0 0

13 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 124.0 150.0 0

14 Jessica  Lange Lansing Lions 130.0 150.0 0

15 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.6 150.0 0

16 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 132.0 145.0 0

17 Madi Welker Piper High School 129.0 145.0 0

18 Savanna Willard Olathe West Owls 124.0 115.0 0

19 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 129.0 115.0 0

20 Viviana Turner LV Pioneers 131.8 115.0 0

21 Elizabeth Spurlin Lansing Lions 131.6 80.0 0

22 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 127.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.4 145.0 10

2 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 129.2 145.0 8

3 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 125.0 140.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 126.2 135.0 4

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 128.6 135.0 2

6 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 135.0 1

7 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

8 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 127.0 130.0 0

9 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 127.6 125.0 0

10 Dom Loveless Olathe West Owls 125.0 120.0 0

11 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 124.0 115.0 0

12 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 115.0 0

13 JESSICA LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 128.4 110.0 0

14 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 132.0 110.0 0

15 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.6 110.0 0

16 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 127.0 100.0 0

17 Madi Welker Piper High School 129.0 95.0 0

18 Jessica  Lange Lansing Lions 130.0 95.0 0

19 Viviana Turner LV Pioneers 131.8 95.0 0

20 Savanna Willard Olathe West Owls 124.0 95.0 0

21 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 129.0 65.0 0

22 Elizabeth Spurlin Lansing Lions 131.6 55.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 125.0 540.0 10

2 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 495.0 8

3 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 129.2 485.0 6

4 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.4 470.0 4

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 128.6 450.0 2

6 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 132.0 445.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Cassidy Jones McLouth 126.2 425.0 0

8 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 415.0 0

9 Dom Loveless Olathe West Owls 125.0 405.0 0

10 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 127.6 390.0 0

11 JESSICA LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 128.4 360.0 0

12 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.6 350.0 0

13 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 124.0 340.0 0

14 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 127.0 340.0 0

15 Jessica  Lange Lansing Lions 130.0 330.0 0

16 KAYLIE BOUNDS Basehor Linwood 132.0 330.0 0

17 Madi Welker Piper High School 129.0 320.0 0

18 Viviana Turner LV Pioneers 131.8 300.0 0

19 Savanna Willard Olathe West Owls 124.0 275.0 0

20 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 129.0 235.0 0

21 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 127.0 205.0 0

22 Elizabeth Spurlin Lansing Lions 131.6 200.0 0


